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Open Barrel Racers please note - Rule 45.28.1 - If barrels are not marked at least 1hr prior to 1st Section, the last 2 barrel racing competitors in that 

section will be responsible to mark the barrel course or will be fined $50 each on 1st occasion. If there is a 2nd occasion that competitors do not fulfil 

this responsibility the fine will increase to $100. Day members excluded. 

 

Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

2ND DIV BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Luke Metcalf           

Round 1   2 Ike Murray           

Friday   3 Jessie Amber DM           

   4 Toby Daley           

   5 Patrick Fraser           

   6 Oliver Halter DM           

   7 Brett McCorkindale DM           

       

2ND DIV BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Oliver Halter DM     

Round 2   2 Jessie Amber DM     

Sunday   3 Ike Murray     

   4 Brett McCorkindale DM     

   5 Patrick Fraser     

   6 Toby Daley     

   7 Luke Metcalf     

       

                         

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Kash Turner           

Thursday   2 Gabriel  Duke           

   3 Ben Curriez DM           

   4 Hank Woodard           

   5 Dylan Koch           

   6 Corey Mitchell           

   7 Jesse Silva DM           

   8 Alex Clothier            

   9 Mitchell Bell DM           

   10 Detroit Gregory DM           

   11 Brady Curriez DM           

   12 Kenneth Gilbert DM           

                         

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Braxton  Letcher DM           

Friday   2 Nash Jones           

   3 Jhett Diplock-Barron           

   4 Jarvis Woodard           

   5 Karl Kipling-Bennett DM           

   6 Jed Farrington DM           
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   7 Luke Wingate            

   8 Robert Zarafa           

   9 Wyatt Mundy           

   10 Nash Mellers           

   11 Dylan Brandenburg           

   12 Peter Gregory Jnr DM           

                         

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 3 1 Sonny Dahheimer DM           

Friday   2 Darius Webb DM           

   3 Lathaniel Mick DM           

   4 Sebastian Geppert           

   5 Tom Ings           

   6 Cade Ferguson           

   7 Jesse Remfrey           

   8 Taj Everingham DM           

   9 Lachlan Smart DM           

   10 Matty Ahern           

   11 Dallon Finch           

   12 Job Roberto Sanchez DM           

   13 Mitchell Reinke           

   14 Ethan Williams DM           

   15 Bryon Doody DM           

                         

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 4 1 Lochlan Cowan           

Saturday   2 Shamus  Gregory  DM           

   3 Billy Mulcay DM           

   4 Toby Daley           

   5 Talis Mitchell DM           

   6 Josh Teece DM           

   7 Darcy Bourke DM           

   8 Billy Bowker           

   9 Luke Scotney DM           

   10 Dustin Roots           

   11 Azzaria Castro DM           

   12 Jayden Martin           

                         

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Ronan Hullock DM           

Friday   2 Oliver Halter DM           

   3 Zack Knight           

   4 Lane Edwards DM           

   5 Braydon Brighton           

   6 Chas Allen DM           
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   7 Jack Neilson           

   8 Mitch Franz           

   9 Austin Cline DM           

   10 Axel Roy           

   11 Cade Ferguson           

   12 Toby Daley           

                         

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Jesse Dennis           

Friday   2 Patrick Fraser           

   3 Sam Stanford DM           

   4 Kash Turner           

   5 Ty Percival DM           

   6 Tom Durkin           

   7 Jessie Amber DM           

   8 Jarrod Hall           

   9 Brody Cummins           

   10 Darius Webb DM           

   11 Jacob Drury           

                         

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 3 1 Billy Miller            

Saturday   2 Gordon Mullins DM           

   3 Eddie Campbell           

   4 Luke Hanson           

   5 Jesse Remfrey           

   6 Bailey O'dell           

   7 Oliver Ledingham           

   8 Will Crosby           

   9 Ryan Smoothey DM           

   10 Charlie Head           

                        

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jack Charnock   0722GM LADY IN BLACK 

Friday   2 Cohen Collins   218-CMC SILK TOUCH 

   3 Deon Lane   0123GM PURE BID 

   4 Brock Mulhall   0822GM LADY IN RED 

   5 Henry Watkins   040GM TEA TIME 

   6 Ryan Livingstone   144JG RED JACKET 

   7 Jarrod McKane   0829GM MEDICINE WOMAN 

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE  RE-RIDE    67JG RAMBLIN ANGEL 

     244JG RED HEART 

     99CMC SIMPLY WESTERN  
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BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Joel Davey   0846GM WESTERN GIRL 

Saturday   2 Brett McCorkindale DM   444JG RED BILL 

   3 Gerard Oversby   058GM ACCIDENTAL 

   4 Joe Underwood   T6CMC UNKNOWN 

   5 Luke Metcalf   172JG LITTLE ANGEL 

   6 Luke Higgins   100GM INDIAN GIRL 

   7 Brendon Crawley   60JG KISS AN ANGEL 

       

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE RE-RIDE    0223GM UNKNOWN 

     1142GM ROSE’S BOY 

       

                         

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Teal Shorten           

Friday   2 Shellie Miller           

   3 Alanis  Neill-Ballantine            

   4 Madeline Grosvenor           

   5 Tamika Robinson           

   6 Nicola Lillyman           

   7 Dusty McPhee           

   8 Ellie Gard           

   9 Kellie Deudney           

   10 Kerrie Holder           

   11 Kylee Ferguson           

   12 Tamara  Morris DM           

   13 Shona Tribe           

   14 Peta Fraser           

   15 Sam Ferrari           

   16 Michelle Mackey           

   17 Erika Quinn           

   18 Sarah Williams           

   19 Alana Pitts           

   20 Mackenzie McCulloch           

                         

BARREL RACE SECTION 2 1 Lauren Smith           

Saturday   2 Raigan Manley DM           

   3 Courtney Gray           

   4 Michelle Bush           

   5 Wendy Caban           

   6 Nicole McDonald           

   7 Sam Shaw           

   8 Mackenzie Barrett           

   9 Leanne Caban           
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   10 Jacqui Burns           

   11 Kate Patch           

   12 Grace Norley           

   13 Ella Christensen           

   14 Chelsea Davison           

   15 Sarah Wilson DM           

   16 Jo Caldwell           

   17 Amy Eckford           

   18 Jorja Iker           

   19 Kerrie Anderson           

   20 Anna Heitzmann DM           

                         

BARREL RACE SECTION 3 1 Jodi Kilmartin DM           

Saturday   2 Tyra Spring           

   3 Julie Terry           

   4 Shay Stringer DM           

   5 Katrina McCallum           

   6 Tenielle Middleton           

   7 Chelsea Mosch           

   8 Ellysa Kenny           

   9 Milly Scanlon           

   10 Jordan Cashion           

   11 Holly Bryant           

   12 Tannah Starr           

   13 Amber Battle           

   14 Tylen Gibb           

   15 Lisa Finch           

   16 Fallon Mulhall           

   17 Angela Simpson           

   18 Brandee Ferguson           

   19 Julie Campbell           

                         

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Lacey Wilcox DM           

Thursday   2 Wendy Caban           

   3 Amy Waldron           

   4 Lauren Smith           

   5 Kylee Ferguson           

   6 Zoe Searle           

   7 Ella Burns           

   8 Madison Harland           

   9 Roseanne Bernie DM           

   10 Caitlan Ash           



 

MOUNT ISA MINES RODEO 2024, QLD QLD Draw 
Date: 08-08-2024 - 11-08-2024 

Performance Start Time: Thursday 8:00 AM | Friday 8:30 AM | Saturday 8:30 AM | 

Sunday 8:30 AM 

 

 

 

Report generated: 31-07-2024   6 of 20 

Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

              

 

 

 

        

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Tahnee Small           

Friday   2 Nicole McDonald           

   3 Chelsea Mosch           

   4 Stacey Wilburn           

   5 Jordan Cashion           

   6 Tyra Spring           

   7 Angela Simpson           

   8 Eileen Hobbs           

   9 Ashanti Hutchins           

   10 Leanne Caban           

   11 Jane Ryan           

   12 Teal Shorten           

   13 Tatum Kersh           

   14 Summer Mallia           

   15 Kelly Woodhouse           

                 

 

 

        

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 3 1 Peta Browne           

Friday   2 Sasha Allen           

   3 Alexandra Cappler           

   4 Candice Perkins           

   5 Jo Caldwell           

   6 Lacey Hoskins           

   7 Nicola Lillyman           

   8 Sharon McGuire           

   9 Holly Forster           

   10 Kristie Moore           

                         

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 4 1 Sarah Hoare           

Saturday   2 Katrina McCallum           

   3 Brandee Ferguson           

   4 Falon Hoare           

   5 Jorja Iker           

   6 Melanie Drysdale           

   7 Rebecca Van Houten           

   8 Sam Shaw           

   9 Hayley Woodhouse           
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   10 Robyn McKellar           

   11 Ellysa Kenny           

   12 Hannah Carle           

   13 Melissa Harland           

   14 Emily Armitage           

   15 Kristy Cranston DM           

                         

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 5 1 Lani Jackson DM           

Saturday   2 Jenny Heath           

   3 Lorraine Wellby           

   4 Shaye Land           

   5 Peta Fraser           

   6 Maisy Hetherington           

   7 Georgie Kapeller           

   8 Jemma Dowling           

   9 Liz Hampton           

   10 Lily Hobbs           

   11 Jayde Asher DM           

   12 Karen McCormick           

   13 Louise Wiles           

   14 Mackenzie March           

   15 Kym Ash           

                  

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Lochlan Cowan   058TD REVOLVER  

Round 1   2 Toby Hale   082TD ROCKPILE 

Friday   3 Boston Leather DM   059TD LAST STRIKE 

   4 Clint Glass   766TD TROPICAL RASH 

   5 Eli Bee   089TD PILE ON 

   6 James Fels   926TD HAVOC 

   7 Ky Borghero   12TD WEST POINT 

   8 Tom Ings   894TD CLOSE COMBAT 

   9 Anthony Ryan   942TD JABIRU 

   10 Jake Whalan   079TD FIRE SPIRIT 

   11 Johnson Davis   172TD WITHOUT WARNING 

   12 Joe Down   171TD THROW IT BACK 

   13 Rawley McWhirter   943TD HIGHLY STRUNG 

   14 Ben Bode   154TD GRUFFALO 

   15 Braydon Wellby   936TD ALL IN 

   16 Toby Collins   070TD UNSTABLE 

   17 Eli Toby DM   907TD MIMI 

   18 Beau Willis DM   054TD TWIST & SHOUT 

   19 Sebastian Geppert   173TD DOWNTIME 
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   20 Lane Mellers   882TD UPPERCUT 

                

 

        

BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Lane Hanush-Bowen   359JD NINE BALL 

Round 1   2 Brody Woodard   772DB BARNYARD BRAULER 

Friday   3 Darcy Harrison-Douglas   5MC RED LINE 

   4 Brumby Brandenburg   358JD RIVIVAL 

   5 Darryl McPherson DM   62DB CHEMICAL ENERGY 

   6 Cameron Holley   532DB BUSTA DOUGLAS 

   7 Joshua Alexander   928DB THUG NASTY 

   8 Bryn Francis   918DB GUNNA 

   9 Dan Ruhland   37MC YOUNG GRAVY 

   10 Rylee Ward DM   006DB BONJANGLES 

   11 Brady Curriez DM   17JD COWBOY TRAIN 

   12 Diego Galdino Dos Santos          
DM   

908JD ZEUS 

   13 Cameron Southern   140JD DIRT ROAD DOLLARS 

   14 Jackson Gray   303DB WINCHESTER 

   15 Dylan Weir   801DB FAR FROM GRAVITY 

   16 Nash Mellers   13DB DACKY 

   17 Sam Woodall   904JD WITCH WAY 

   18 Daniel Rogan   515DB BILLY BADLANDS 

   19 Thomas Hudson   924DB HIGH ROLLER 

   20 Nash Jones   2MC CERTIFIED FREAK 

                         

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Ben Bode     

Round 2   2 Johnson Davis     

Saturday   3 Lane Mellers     

   4 Beau Willis DM     

   5 Eli Toby DM     

   6 Ky Borghero     

   7 Darryl McPherson DM     

   8 Sam Woodall     

   9 Brody Woodard     

   10 James Fels     

                   

BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Cameron Southern     

Round 2   2 Toby Hale     

Saturday   3 Anthony Ryan     

   4 Dan Ruhland     

   5 Rawley McWhirter     

   6 Eli Bee     
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   7 Cameron Holley     

   8 Sebastian Geppert     

   9 Lane Hanush-Bowen     

   10 Nash Jones     

   11 Clint Glass     

   12 Toby Collins     

       

BULL RIDE SECTION 3 1 Rylee Ward DM     

Round 2   2 Jake Whalan     

Saturday   3 Lochlan Cowan     

   4 Bryn Francis     

   5 Daniel Rogan     

   6 Darcy Harrison-Douglas     

   7 Dylan Weir     

   8 Thomas Hudson     

   9 Diego Galdino Dos Santos          
DM   

  

   10 Joe Down     

   11 Jackson Gray     

   12 Tom Ings     

   13 Nash Mellers     

   14 Boston Leather DM     

   15 Joshua Alexander     

   16 Brady Curriez DM     

   17 Braydon Wellby     

   18 Brumby Brandenburg     

BULL RIDE RERIDE             353JD JUSTIFIED 

                 407JD OFF THE RADAR 

                 421JD TIMES UP 

                         

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Georgia Snelling           

Friday   2 Ella Christensen           

   3 Ebony Pitts           

   4 Slater McDonald           

   5 Mackenzie McCulloch           

   6 Dekota Caban           

   7 Phoebe Shrimp           

   8 Dusty Young           

   9 Gabriella Phillips           

   10 Madeline Grosvenor           

   11 Madison Harland           

   12 Alanis  Neill-Ballantine            
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   13 Carter McDonald           

   14 Sunni Paterson           

   15 Bridie Williams DM           

   16 Brandy Durbidge           

   17 Charlotte Willoughby           

   18 Charlee-Rose Prow           

   19 Ruby Bell           

   20 Stetson McGhee           

                         

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 2 1 Tate Smith           

Friday   2 Denton Perkins           

   3 Sienna Miller           

   4 Georgia Caldwell           

   5 Trinity-Jae Sullivan DM           

   6 Gus Savas           

   7 Rylee Bell           

   8 Mason Iker           

   9 Holly Bryant           

   10 Lexi-Ann Sullivan DM           

   11 Willow Mason           

   12 Asha Walker DM           

   13 Savanna Little DM           

   14 Quentin Snelling           

   15 Teal Borghero           

                         

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 3 1 Shaelee Keliher           

Saturday   2 Riley O'Dell           

   3 Daisy Lovett           

   4 Olivia Foxlee           

   5 Billie Donald           

   6 Jessie-May Brummell DM           

   7 Mahleah Stacey DM           

   8 Ella Kilmartin DM           

   9 Kodah Lovett           

   10 Sasha Little DM           

                        

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Tate Smith           

Friday   2 Lawson McDonald           

   3 Brandy Durbidge           

   4 Kodah Lovett           

   5 Olivia Foxlee           

   6 Madison Harland           
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   7 Joseph Foxlee           

   8 Jayden Kenny           

                         

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Gus Savas           

Saturday   2 Jackson Dixson           

   3 Madeline Grosvenor           

   4 Billie Donald           

   5 Dekota Caban           

   6 Sienna Miller           

   7 Mitchell Wharton           

                         

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 3 1 Jack Wharton           

Sunday   2 Cruz Leahy           

   3 Riley O'Dell           

   4 Kade O'Dea           

   5 Mason Iker           

   6 Ebony Pitts           

   7 Asha Walker DM           

                         

JUNIOR BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Riley O'Dell           

Thursday   2 Cooper Hoare           

   3 Matty Ahern           

   4 Jhett Diplock-Barron           

   5 Dustin Roots           

   6 Tobi Duggin           

   7 Arthur Bennett DM           

   8 Jarvis Woodard           

   9 Hank Woodard           

   10 Jackson Dixson           

                         

JUNIOR BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Austin Matheny DM           

Friday   2 Jack Mullins           

   3 Matthew  Cunnings DM           

   4 Taj Everingham DM           

   5 Jayden Martin           

   6 Bronzon Mara-Skellern           

   7 Jesse Silva DM           

   8 Rex Walker           

   9 Kooper Reid DM           

   10 Tyson Acosta DM           

   11 Trace Mellers DM           
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JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Joseph Foxlee           

Friday   2 Michael Chungaloo DM           

   3 Cooper Hoare           

   4 Rhys Duggin           

   5 Jack Mullins           

   6 Jackson Dixson           

   7 Bronzon Mara-Skellern           

   8 Dustin Roots           

   9 Jayden Martin           

   10 Riley O'Dell           

   11 Hank Woodard           

   12 Max Burns           

                         

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 2 1 Kooper Reid DM           

Friday   2 Lawson McDonald           

   3 Trace Mellers DM           

   4 Riley Ahern           

   5 Jarvis Woodard           

   6 Jerome Mullins DM           

   7 Rex Walker           

   8 Lane Viney           

   9 Tobi Duggin           

   10 Arthur Bennett DM           

   11 Cooper Bennett DM           

   12 Clay Gill DM           

   13 Matty Ahern           

                         

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Jack Wharton           

Friday   2 Mason Iker           

   3 Tate Smith           

   4 Beau Middleton           

   5 Cooper Hoare           

   6 Cruz Leahy           

                 

 

 

        

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SECTION 2 1 Mitchell Wharton           

Saturday   2 Quentin Snelling           

   3 Jayden Kenny           

   4 Jackson Dixson           
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   5 Joseph Foxlee           

   6 Kade O'Dea           

                         

OVER 40's BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Trent Pointon DM           

Sunday   2 David Mawhinney           

   3 Clinton Kenyon DM           

   4 Jason Webb DM           

   5 Luke Metcalf           

                         

OVER 55'S TR ISA 

Sunday 
SECTION 1 1 Bob Holder  Darren 

Brandenburg 
        

   2 Tony Gray  Sharon McGuire         

   3 Stephen Hilton  Garry 
Longney 

        

   4 David Shegog  Alan Wood         

   5 Mark Thompson  Colin 
Ferguson 

        

   6 David Core  Lamar Cox         

   7 Jenny Heath  Bruce Thomas 
DM 

        

   8 Casey Tribe  Clint Dolan         

   9 Mark Gibb  Glen W Perkins         

   10 Alex Campbell  Ron Finch 
DM 

        

   11 Robert McPhee  Jeff Miller         

                         

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Corey Heath           

Thursday   2 Colin Cappler           

   3 Chris Cameron           

   4 Jackson Dixson           

   5 Stuart McGuire-Spalding           

   6 Aaron Leahy           

   7 Toby Hale           

   8 Tyler Kenny           

   9 Shane Kenny           

   10 Coben Ayers           

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        



 

MOUNT ISA MINES RODEO 2024, QLD QLD Draw 
Date: 08-08-2024 - 11-08-2024 

Performance Start Time: Thursday 8:00 AM | Friday 8:30 AM | Saturday 8:30 AM | 

Sunday 8:30 AM 

 

 

 

Report generated: 31-07-2024   14 of 20 

Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

 

 

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 2 1 Merv Church DM           

Friday   2 Terry Evison           

   3 Maddix Lovett           

   4 Heath Nichols           

   5 Kasey Letts           

   6 Shane Iker           

   7 Tom Willoughby           

   8 Campbell Hodson           

   9 Adam Harvey           

   10 Clay Caban           

                         

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Ike Murray   204CMC NAVAJO 

Friday   2 Corbin Mundy   91CMC BLUE BOY 

   3 Braydon Brighton   206CMC TOKYO MASSAGE 

   4 David Stacey   0821GM MISS CACTUS 

   5 Mitch Franz   3PG BUFFALO BILL 

   6 Jayden Blacker   0029GM GAMBLIN' GIRL 

   7 Patrick Duncan   97-CMC STYLE BENDER 

   8 James Sclanders   0941GM ARENA GIRL 

   9 Callum Clement   0614GM SECRET SISTER 

   10 Coupar Woods   K25GM INGY 

   11 Will Crosby   0825GM MISS JINGLE 

                         

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Axel Roy   37JG BABY BLUE 

Friday   2 Tristan Braden   0925GM LITTLE BOB 

   3 Tom Durkin   K23GM HANK 

   4 Jacob Drury   -0921GM DOUBLE TIME 

   5 Jack Neilson   29JG THAT'S GOLD 

   6 Angus MacTavish   1144GM DEALER 

   7 Zack Knight   8JG WINGADEE 

   8 Charlie Head   K27GM THE GAMBLER 

   9 Rory Sheppard   31JG BLUE FLAME 

   10 Lachlan Hacon   41JG CORRYONG KID 

   11 Ty Percival DM   0929GM TRY ME 

   12 Greg Hamilton   46JG BUCK SKIN BUCK 

SADDLE BRONC RIDE  RERIDE             

 

 

 

 

 

0027GM 

K26GM 

1141GM 

0922GM 

THE JOKER 

REMEMBER ME 

NO SHOW 

LONE STAR 
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SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 3 1 David Mawhinney   78JG GOLDIE GIRL 

Saturday   2 Jarrod Hall   1JG MIDNIGHT BLUE 

   3 Brody Cummins   -0921GM DOUBLE TIME 

   4 Mitchell Southern   56JG COLOURED CLOUDS 

   5 Tom Knight   46JG BUCK SKIN BUCK 

   6 Tim Hammond   344JG RED RUM 

   7 Luke Hanson   32JG BOBBY 

   8 Michael Keough   1141GM NO SHOW 

   9 Billy Miller    0821GM MISS CACTUS 

   10 Bailey O'dell   0929GM TRY ME 

                         

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 4 1 Callum Tahau DM   0027GM THE JOKER 

Saturday   2 Cameron Southern   0922GM LONE STAR 

   3 Toby Collins   K26GM REMEMBER ME  

   4 Jed Coote   0941GM ARENA GIRL 

   5 Gavin Fry   0825GM MISS JINGLE 

   6 Jesse Dennis   1146GM BUZ 

   7 Jake Curr   0934GM POCO FACE 

   8 Lachie Sheppard   0902GM SURPRISE 

   9 Clayton Braden   052GM JANE 

   10 Kimba Fien   0129GM TAKE ME GAMBLIN 

       

SADDLE BRONC RIDE RERIDE    97CMC STYLE BENDER 

     91CMC BLUE BOY 

     29JG THAT’S GOLD 

                 8JG LITTLE CHEIF   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Lee Moore           

Friday   2 Tate Van Wel           

   3 Waylon Walker           

   4 Ryley Gibb           

   5 David Mawhinney           

   6 Clay Caban           

   7 Kalen Ramsay           

   8 William Guilford           

   9 Bodi Mason           

   10 Peter Davenport           

   11 Jace Land           

   12 Cooper Roche           

   13 Cullen Mason           
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STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Bradley Shaw           

Saturday   2 Wade Forster           

   3 William Sloan           

   4 Gavin Walker           

   5 Bailey Millett           

   6 Rope McPhee           

   7 Josh Symes           

   8 Mark Gibb           

   9 Tom Willoughby           

   10 Ryan Livingstone           

   11 Campbell Hodson           

   12 Ian Allen           

   13 Jesse Glass           

                         

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 3 1 Layne Creer           

Saturday   2 Cody Sheahan           

   3 Haami  Boynton DM           

   4 Leeroy Church DM           

   5 Bradley Alloway           

   6 Kenny Organ           

   7 Brett McCorkindale DM           

   8 Patrick Thomson           

   9 Gene McDonald           

   10 Saras Ramsay           

   11 Thomas Durbidge           

   12 Terry Evison           

   13 Heath Nichols           

                         

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Mason Iker  Jorja Iker         

Thursday   2 Liz Hampton  Bradley Shaw         

   3 Gavin Walker  Waylon 
Walker 

        

   4 Jackson Guilford  Kenny 
Organ 

        

   5 John Wharton  Jack 
Wharton 

        

   6 Michael Foxlee  Cameron         
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Southern 

   7 Melanie Drysdale  Peter 
Swain 

        

   8 Lamar Cox  Jayden Bush         

   9 Ben Mallia  Chris Savas         

   10 Karen McCormick  Angela 
Simpson 

        

   11 Cody Letts  David Letts         

   12 Chris Cameron  Georgie 
Kapeller 

        

   13 Alex Pace  Alex Campbell         

   14 Benjamin Smith  Kai Clark         

   15 Stuart McGuire-Spalding  
Glen W Perkins 

        

                         

TEAM ROPING 

Friday 
SECTION 2 1 Nicole McDonald  Gene 

McDonald 
        

   2 Marcus Jones  Nash Jones         

   3 Kobe Miller  Jeff Miller         

   4 Wade Forster  Andrew 
Forster 

        

   5 Josh Symes  Corey Heath         

   6 Shane Kenny  Jayden Kenny         

   7 Kurtis Pertab DM  Wayne 
McCormack 

        

   8 Cooper Roche  Cameron 
Eiser 

        

   9 Frank Hoare  Sarah Hoare         

   10 Heath Nichols  Joshua 
Rindfleish 

        

                         

TEAM ROPING SECTION 3 1 David Core  Tony Gray         

Friday   2 Ryley Gibb  Mark Gibb         

   3 Aaron Leahy  Shane Iker         

   4 Holly Forster  Robert 
McPhee 

        

   5 Brendan Kenny  Campbell 
Hodson 

        

   6 Coben Ayers  Maddix Lovett         

   7 Casey Tribe  Dallas Flanagan         

   8 Tyler Kenny  Ellysa Kenny         

   9 Kade O'Dea  David Shegog         

   10 Drayden Hutchins  Peter 
Hutchins 
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TEAM ROPING SECTION 4 1 Ron Finch DM  Clint Dolan         

Saturday   2 Mitchell Wharton  Luke 
Wharton 

        

   3 Clancy Middleton Jnr  Terry 
Flute 

        

   4 Joseph Foxlee  Willem Boyce         

   5 Rope McPhee  Toby Hale         

   6 Daniel Guilford  Tom 
Willoughby 

        

   7 Bob Holder  Peter Young         

   8 Alan Wood  William Guilford         

   9 Terry Evison  Aaron 
Bookluck 

        

   10 Adam Harvey  Clay Caban         

   11 Colin Ferguson  Brandee 
Ferguson 

        

   12 Cordel Gosbee  Jamie Currie         

   13 Matt McCulloch  Mark 
Thompson 

        

   14 Jesse Remfrey  Ian Remfrey         
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